



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

1001 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.429 OF 2024

KESHAVRAO SHAMRAO MORE AND OTHERS  
VERSUS  
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &  
S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.

DATE : 20<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2024

ORDER :

- 1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.
- 2 The interim relief / undertaking /statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

| MATTERS                                    | DATE       |
|--------------------------------------------|------------|
| 1001 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 429 OF 2024  | 14.11.2024 |
| 1002 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 530 OF 2024  |            |
| 1003 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 560 OF 2024  |            |
| 1004 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 729 OF 2024  |            |
| 1005 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 777 OF 2024  |            |
| 1006 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1082 OF 2024 |            |
| 1007 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1110 OF 2024 |            |
| 1008 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1116 OF 2024 |            |
| 1009 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1140 OF 2024 |            |
| 1010 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1159 OF 2024 |            |
| 1011 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1187 OF 2024 |            |
| 1012 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1287 OF 2024 |            |
| 1013 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1393 OF 2024 |            |
| 1014 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1402 OF 2024 |            |
| 1015 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1479 OF 2024 |            |
| 1016 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1492 OF 2024 |            |

|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |                   |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------|
| <b>1017</b> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1687 OF 2024<br><b>1018</b> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1688 OF 2024<br><b>1019</b> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1770 OF 2024<br><b>1020</b> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2014 OF 2024<br><b>1021</b> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2144 OF 2024                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                | <b>14.11.2024</b> |
| <b>1022</b> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2168 OF 2024<br>WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 377 OF 2024<br><b>1023</b> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2374 OF 2024<br><b>1025</b> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2492 OF 2024<br><b>1026</b> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2686 OF 2024<br><b>1027</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 772 OF 2021<br>WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 768 OF 2021<br><b>1028</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 316 OF 2023<br>WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1749 OF 2023 IN WP/316/2023<br><b>1030</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 533 OF 2023<br><b>1031</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1117 OF 2023<br><b>1032</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1294 OF 2023<br><b>1033</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1486 OF 2023<br><b>1034</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1638 OF 2023<br><b>1035</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1916 OF 2023<br><b>1036</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 149 OF 2024 | <b>18.11.2024</b> |
| <b>1037</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 468 OF 2024<br><b>1038</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 740 OF 2024<br><b>1039</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 895 OF 2024<br><b>1040</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1045 OF 2024<br><b>1041</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1461 OF 2024<br>WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3735 OF 2024<br>WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3733 OF 2024<br>WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3812 OF 2024<br>IN WP/1461/2024 WITH<br>CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3934 OF 2024<br>IN WP/1461/2024<br><b>1042</b> CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 851 OF 2023 IN WP/4126/2023                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | <b>19.11.2024</b> |

(S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

( SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J. )