



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

27 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.3432 OF 2023

VINOD GANPATI JADHAV
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATE : 16 JUNE 2025

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
27 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3432 OF 2023 29 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3890 OF 2023 30 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3912 OF 2023 31 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4042 OF 2023 32 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4233 OF 2023 33 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 177 OF 2024 34 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 246 OF 2024 35 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1098 OF 2024	07.07.2025
37 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1510 OF 2024 38 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1736 OF 2024 39 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1858 OF 2024 40 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1947 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4143 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4144 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4146 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4147 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4148 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4149 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4150 OF 2019 41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2164 OF 2024 42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2384 OF 2024 44 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2819 OF 2024 45 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3174 OF 2024 47 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3364 OF 2024 48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3574 OF 2024 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3595 OF 2024 50 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3614 OF 2024	08.07.2025
51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3698 OF 2024 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4182 OF 2024 53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4193 OF 2024 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4213 OF 2024 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4241 OF 2024 56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4334 OF 2024 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4404 OF 2024	09.07.2025

59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4453 OF 2024 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4502 OF 2024 61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4544 OF 2024 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4800 OF 2024 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 41 OF 2025 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 49 OF 2025 66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 77 OF 2025 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 96 OF 2025 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 142 OF 2025 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 332 OF 2025	09.07.2025
71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 440 OF 2025 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 636 OF 2025 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 716 OF 2025 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 818 OF 2025 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 832 OF 2025 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1117 OF 2025 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 804 OF 2025 77 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1537 OF 2023 78 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1635 OF 2023 79 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1674 OF 2023 80 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1741 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1312 OF 2024 IN WP/1741/2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4318 OF 2023 81 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1916 OF 2023 82 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 82 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 96 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 108 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 114 OF 2024 86 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 149 OF 2024 87 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 158 OF 2024 88 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 185 OF 2024 89 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 190 OF 2024 90 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 191 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 199 OF 2024	10.07.2025
91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 236 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1893 OF 2024 92 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1042 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 36 OF 2024 93 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1560 OF 2024 94 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1589 OF 2024 95 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1759 OF 2024 96 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1780 OF 2024 97 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1831 OF 2024 98 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2011 OF 2024 99 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 154 OF 2025 100 CRIMINAL SUO-MOTO PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 1 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 423 OF 2025 IN CRSMP/1/2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2309 OF 2022 IN CRSMP/1/2022	11.07.2025

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE